K137 YARMOUTH (NO GLOBE) - LEDK137 YARMOUTH (NO GLOBE) - LED
With its simple, yet classic design, the K137 Yarmouth
is an excellent fit in architectural locations that are
contemporary, historical, or somewhere in between.
Teamed with King Luminaire’s high performance P4
LED engine it makes for a perfect solution for city
streets, parks, schools, and commercial areas.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

3 1/2” Ø standard
tenon.
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
FIXTURE OPTIONSFIXTURE OPTIONS
Capital Options Finial Options
PHOTO-EYE FINIAL
CAST ALUMINUM
#5 Finial
9 3/8"
#1 #2 #313 3/8” 13 3/8”
12 3/8”12 5/8”
17"
13 3/8"
K16
K18 C/W PR
K14 C/W PRK13
K26 C/W PR K24 C/W PR
LIGHTING THE WAY®
#4 #5
#4 Finial
PHOTO-EYE FINIAL
CAST ALUMINUM5 5/16"
#3 Finial
CAST ALUMINUM
(OPTIONAL)
5"
CAST ALUMINUM
STANDARD ON K124
#2 Finial
4 3/4"
CAST ALUMINUM
STANDARD ON K118
#1 Finial
4"